1
MCCB Switch Disconnectors Ex9M6SD
 ■ Moulded Case Switch Disconnectors
 ■ Tested according to IEC/EN 60947-3
 ■ Frame sizes M6
 ■ Rated current up to 1600 A
 ■ 3 and 4-pole versions
 ■ Rated voltage 415 / 690 V AC
AC versions of Moulded Case Switch Disconnectors Ex9M6SD are intended for applications mainly in power
distribution as a main switch in a wide variety of circuits.
These devices has the same frame size than the electronic MCCB Ex9M6, which allows the possibility of
using the full range of accessories available for such MCCB.
Testing the Ex9M6SD according to IEC / EN 60947-3 standards ensures reliability for wide variety of appli-
cations including isolation.
Type Key
Certification marks
Ex9
Product
family
Ex9
M
Product
M:
MCCB
based
devices
6
Frame
size
6: to 1600 A
SD
Function
SD: Switch
Disconnector
AC
Current
character
AC
1000
Rated
current
800 A
1000 A
1250 A
1600 A
3P
Poles
3P: 3-pole
4P: 4-pole
2
Auxiliary contact AX21
Shunt trip releases SHT26
Undervoltage releases UVT26
Internal accessories
MCCB Switch Disconnectors Ex9M6SD
Auxiliary contact
AX21
up to 2 units
1
Ex9M6
Ex9M6 MOD
Ex9M6SD
1
3
2
Shunt trip release
SHT26
1 unit or UVT26
2
Undervoltage release
UVT26
1 unit or SHT26
3
1
3
Extended rotary handles ERH26
Extended handles LHD26
Front connection plate JP26
External accessories
MCCB Switch Disconnectors Ex9M6SD
Extended rotatory
handle